| Sl M

¥

|

A

-

il o A

10.

11.

12.

13.
14,

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

Y: . VoY YNy

CALE I £ Lol 4

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

(2024-2025)

Affiliation No: 3330169
T.C. No. 1557

Name of the pupil
Mother's Name:-
Father's/Guardian Name:-

Date of Birth (in Christina Era )According to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in figure and words)

Nationality:-

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of First Admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure and words)
School/Board Annual examination last taken with resuit
Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subjects Studied:-

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to
which class (in figure and words)):-

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues:-

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession:-

Total number of working days:-
Total number of working days present:-

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be
given).

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part {mention achievement level therein)

General conduct:-

Date of application for certificate:-
Date of issue of certificate:-
Reasons for leaving the school:-
Any other Remarks:-

Sign'a%‘:ﬁfﬁa:s Teacher ed By

MONTFORT SCHOOL
Sargawa, Sakalo Post, Ambikapur Surguja (C.G.)
Email : montambikapur@gmail.com Website : montfortschoolamb.org

School Code : 15172
Admission No. 3315
SHIVAM KASHYAP

SEEMA KASHYAP
SANTOSH KUMAR KEHRI

27-09-2006 (TWENTY-SEVENTH
SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND SIX)

INDIAN
OBC (KAHAR)

08-04-2021 - IX
XII (TWELVETH)
PASS - 2024-25
NA

ENGLISH, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY,
BIOLOGY, PHYSICAL EDUCATION,
AGRICULTURE.

YES - HIGHER CLASS

UPTO DATE
NA

190
134
NA

NA

GOOD

04-07-2025
05-07-2025

FOR HIGHER STUDIES

PEN 22386283794
APAAR ID 837934019598




