

MONTFORT SCHOOL

Sargawa, Sakalo Post, Ambikapur Surguja (C.G.) Email : montambikapur@gmail.com Website : montfortschoolamb.org

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (2024-2025)

	Affiliation No: 3330169	School Code: 15172
	T.C. No. 1557	Admission No. 3315
1.	Name of the pupil	SHIVAM KASHYAP
2.	Mother's Name:- The service Admin of the Month of the Service Administration of the Month of the	SEEMA KASHYAP
3.	Father's/Guardian Name:- Method Month of the office of the second of the	SANTOSH KUMAR KEHRI
4.	Date of Birth (in Christina Era)According to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figure and words)	27-09-2006 (TWENTY-SEVENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND SIX)
5.	Nationality:- Thou Make Apply Months in the Additional Million Programming Control of the Contro	INDIAN
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	OBC (KAHAR)
7.	Date of First Admission in the School with Class	08-04-2021 - IX
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure and words)	XII (TWELVETH)
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	PASS - 2024-25
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	H NASTFORT SCHOOL SHEEKS UP WORD TO SCHOOL AND KAPUR NOTED TO SCHOOL AND SCHOO
11.	Subjects Studied: - CHOOL AMBIKAPUR MONTFORT SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR MONTFORT	ENGLISH, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AGRICULTURE.
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which class (in figure and words)):-	YES - HIGHER CLASS OF MONTON OF A
13.	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues:-	UPTO DATE
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession:	P NANTFORT SCHOOL AMBIKAPIE, NOUTE DATE R NANTFORT SCHOOL AMBIKEPUR WENT COLTS R WORTFORT SCHOOL AMBIKAPIE, WON'T RES
15.	Total number of working days:-	R 190 HURT SCHOOL AMBRITUR MORTE RESI R 190 HURT SCHOOL AMBRITUR MORTE ORT S I MUNTTERF SCHOOL AMBRITUR MUNICIPAL S
16.	Total number of working days present:-	134 COLSCIAN AMBIKAPILA MANTONIA
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given).	R NANTHOR SCHOOL AMERICAN IN MONTHOR S R MONTHOR SCHOOL AMERICAN MONTHOR S R MONTHOR SCHOOL AMERICAN MONTHORS
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	THE MONTH SCHOOL MELICITY MONTH SET A P NA TEORT SCHOOL AMBRABUR MONTH SET A MONTH SCHOOL AMBRABUR MONTH SET R MONTH SET A HOUL AMBRABUR MONTH SET R MONTH SET A HOUL AMBRABUR MONTH SET R MONTH SET A HOUL AMBRABUR MONTH SET
19.	General conduct: - 1 School Angel Beneral Operation SCHOOL AND	F GOOD I SCHOOL AMBIKAPUP WENT THE SCHOOL AMBIKAPUP WENT THE SCHOOL AMBIKAPUP WENT THE SCHOOL AMBIKAPUP WENT TO SCHOOL AM
20.	Date of application for certificate:	04-07-2025
21.	Date of issue of certificate:-	05-07-2025 SAMERATOR MORE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE ST
22.	Reasons for leaving the school:-	FOR HIGHER STUDIES
23.	Any other Remarks:-	PEN 22386283794 APAAR ID 837934019598
OF SCHOOL	Committee and accommission for the fact patholicateths are strong to be a seen and patholicate	

Signature of Class Teacher

Specked By

Montert School, Sargawon Sattling Anothing Talburge Chhattisgath - 497001